Chiffres Romains (B)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

LMXIV = 964 DVC =
CLXVI = CDVI =
CXXXIX = LDXVII =
M= DCXXXI =
DCLXXII = CCCLII =

DXVI = 516 = 848

= 595 = 861

= 745 = 746

= 108 = 197

= 115 = 214
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Chiffres Romains (B) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

LMXIV

CLXVI

CXXXIX

IM

DCLXXII

DXVI

DVC

DCCVL

CVIII

CXV

166

139

672

516

595

745

108

115

964

999

DVC

CDVI

LDXVII

DCXXXI

CCCLII

DCCCVLII

DCCCLXI

DCCVLI

CVCII

CCXIV

595

406

467

631

352

848

861

746

197

214
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